

Selfridges Selection Pamper and Relax Diptyque gift box - 5 items included

Includes

Selfridges Selection Brut Champagne 750ml

Diptyque Baies scented candle 190g

Johnstons cashmere socks

Slip slipsilk™ sleep mask eye mask

Selfridges Selection 16-piece chocolate selection box

Medium gift box

Selfridges Selection Brut Champagne

Product of France

Region: Champagne

Grape variety: Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

ABV 12%

750ml

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Diptyque Baies scented candle

Notes: Blackcurrant leaves, Blackcurrant buds, Bulgarian roses, Ambergris

Burn time is approximately 60 hours

190g

Made in France

Johnstons cashmere socks

100% cashmere

Slip on

Hand wash or dry clean

Made in Scotland

Slip sleep mask

100% silk

Highest grade (6A) long strand pure mulberry silk, 22 momme, non-toxic dyes, silk filler, internal liner, and elastic band

Benefits: Anti-aging, anti-sleep crease, reduces friction, absorbs less face cream

Hand wash

Selfridges Selection 16-piece chocolate selection box 200g

Ingredients

Cane Sugar, White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring)(Milk, Soya), Invertase, Stabiliser: Gum Arabic, Natural Flower, Emulsifier: Mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, Colours (Beetroot Red, Cochineal, Iron Oxide, Titanium Dioxide), Strawberries, Ethanol, Freeze Dried Coffee, Natural Flavourings, Freeze Dried Strawberry Pieces, Humectant: Sorbitol, Sweetened Condensed Skimmed Milk(Milk), Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin)(Soya), Glucose Syrup, Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring) (Milk, Soya), Rice Flour, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sea Salt, Demerara Sugar, Invert Sugar Syrup, Coconut Oil, Brazil Nuts(Nuts), Water, Almond(Nuts), Ginger, Flavouring,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see the ingredients in bold

Nuts

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Eggs

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(33)% (Minimum 20%)

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(70) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12 g

Energy - kJ 2028.00 per 100g / 243.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 484.00 per 100g / 58.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 25.10 per 100g / 3.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 13.30 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 56.80 per 100g / 6.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 51.60 per 100g / 6.20 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.90 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.10 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Salt (g) .40 per 100g / .05 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Please note: we may need to amend the items within this hamper due to stock and seasonality

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.